ET-MIX24880 EtherTRAK® Ethernet I/O Module
Sixnet Automation Series
Ethernet Combination I/O Module
SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR INDUSTRIAL NETWORKING CHALLENGES WWW.SIXNET.COM
EtherTRAKTM COMBINATION I/O MODULE
Double Density I/O for Direct Ethernet or RS485 Connections
ET-MIX24880
PRODUCT DATASHEET

 Voltage ranges available with special wiring base
(contact Sixnet)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ET-MIX24880-D  Module and wiring base pair
ET-MIX24880-M  Replacement module only
ET-MIX24880-DB  Replacement wiring base only
RM-PS-024-01F  Optional AC to DC power supply, 1A
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR INDUSTRIAL NETWORKING CHALLENGES WWW.SIXNET.COM
Sixnet Technology Park
331 Ushers Road • Ballston Lake, NY 12019 • USA
1.518.877.5173 • Fax 1.518.877.8346 • sales@sixnet.com
ET-MIX24880EtherTRAKTM COMBINATION I/O MODULE
Datasheet ET-MIX24880
Rev April 15, 2009
I/O GROUP DESCRIPTIONS
1st Group of 8 DI
 Sinking or sourcing (select as group with jumper)

 Voltage ranges available with special wiring base
(contact Sixnet)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ET-MIX24880-D  Module and wiring base pair
ET-MIX24880-M  Replacement module only
ET-MIX24880-DB  Replacement wiring base only
RM-PS-024-01F  Optional AC to DC power supply, 1A
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR INDUSTRIAL NETWORKING CHALLENGES WWW.SIXNET.COM
Sixnet Technology Park
331 Ushers Road • Ballston Lake, NY 12019 • USA
1.518.877.5173 • Fax 1.518.877.8346 • sales@sixnet.com
ET-MIX24880EtherTRAKTM COMBINATION I/O MODULE
Datasheet ET-MIX24880
Rev April 15, 2009
I/O GROUP DESCRIPTIONS
1st Group of 8 DI
 Sinking or sourcing (select as group with jumper)

 Voltage ranges available with special wiring base
(contact Sixnet)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ET-MIX24880-D  Module and wiring base pair
ET-MIX24880-M  Replacement module only
ET-MIX24880-DB  Replacement wiring base only
RM-PS-024-01F  Optional AC to DC power supply, 1A
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR INDUSTRIAL NETWORKING CHALLENGES WWW.SIXNET.COM
Sixnet Technology Park
331 Ushers Road • Ballston Lake, NY 12019 • USA
1.518.877.5173 • Fax 1.518.877.8346 • sales@sixnet.com
ET-MIX24880EtherTRAKTM COMBINATION I/O MODULE
Datasheet ET-MIX24880
Rev April 15, 2009
I/O GROUP DESCRIPTIONS
1st Group of 8 DI
 Sinking or sourcing (select as group with jumper)